32
B
o
ile
r
C
o
n

®
®
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PS-801-120 153875 Low water cut-off 120V 2.7 (1.2)
PS-801-M-120 153880 PS-801-120 w/manual reset 2.7 (1.2)
PS-801-U-120 153876 PS-801-120 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
PS-801-M-U-120 153925 PS-801-120 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
& manual reset
PS-802-24 153917 Low water cut-off 24V 2.7 (1.2)
PS-802-M-24 153913 PS-802-24 w/manual reset 2.7 (1.2)
PS-802-U-24 153916 PS-802-24 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
PS-802-M-U-24 153924 PS-802-24 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
& manual reset
PS-802-RX2-24 153914 PS-802-24 w/remote sensor 2.7 (1.2)
Electrical Ratings
Motor Switch Rating (Amperes)
Model Voltage Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
24 VAC 24 VAC — — 50 VA at